1618A 521-01 RE 1-22-61 FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

05-30-2001



101733405

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TRADEMARKS ONLY					
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).					
Submission Type	Conveyance Type				
New	Assignment License				
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment				
Document ID # *101614936A*	Effective Date				
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Month Day Year				
Reel # Frame #	x Change of Name				
Corrective Document					
Reel # Frame #	Other				
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year					
Name Carson/Soft Sheen, Inc.	01 05 2001				
Formerly					
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership Corporation Association				
Other					
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizat	tion				
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached				
Name Soft Sheen/Carson, Inc.					
DBA/AKA/TA					
Composed of					
Address (line 1) 575 Fifth Avenue					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3) New York	NY 10017				
City City City City Limited Partnership Individual City State/Country If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an					
Corporation Association appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.					
Other (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)					
x Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware					
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY					

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99	1618B	Page	2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB 0651-0027 Domestic R	epresentative Name and	d Address	Enter for the first Ro	TRADEMARK	
Name	•		Enter for the mst Ki	Celving Party Only.	
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Correspond	lent Name and Address	Area Code and T	elephone Number 20	2-662-6000	
Name	Bingham B. Leverich,	Esq.			
Address (line 1)	Covington & Burling				
Address (line 2)	1201 Pennsylvania Av	enue, N.W.			
Address (line 3)	Washington, D.C. 20	0004			
Address (line 4)					
Pages	Enter the total number of paincluding any attachments.	ages of the attac	ched conveyance do	cument # 2	
Trademark A	Application Number(s) o	r Registratio	n Number(s)	Mark if additional numbers attached	
	Trademark Application Number or t				
75318978	lemark Application Number	<u>,s)</u>	Regist	ration Number(s)	
73310370					
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. #					
Fee Amoun	t Fee Amount fo	or Properties Lis	sted (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40	
Method o Deposit A	f Payment: Enclo	sed De	posit Account 🔀		
(Enter for p	ayment by deposit account or if add	itional fees can be ch eposit Account N		# 033412	

Authorization to charge additional fees:

Signature

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as

Statement and Signature

indicated herein.

Name of Person Signing

Yes

No

FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

1.00-01

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET				
TRADEMAI				
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Plea	2 mm/s ²			
· []	onveyance Type			
X New	Assignment License			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date			
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Month Day Year			
Reel # Frame #	01 05 2001			
Corrective Document	Change of Name			
Reel # Frame #	Other			
Conveying Party				
	if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year			
Name Carson/Soft Sheen, Inc.				
Formerly	75318978			
Individual General Partnership Limi	ited Partnership Corporation Association			
Other				
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization				
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached				
Name Soft Sheen/Carson, Inc.				
DBA/AKA/TA				
Composed of				
Address (line 1) 575 Fifth Avenue				
Address (line 2)				
	10017			
Individual General Partnership Lim	State/Country Zip Code ited Partnership If document to be recorded is an			
assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an				
	appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.			
Other	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)			
x Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware				
01 DBYRNE 00000162 033412 75318978 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY				
1 40.00 CH				
-				

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002305 FRAME: 0340

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1618B Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
	Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Rec	eiving Party only.
Name		
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		
Correspond	lent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 202	:-662-6000
Name	Bingham B. Leverich, Esq.	
Address (line 1)	Covington & Burling	
Address (line 2)	1201 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.	
Address (fine 3)	Washington, D.C. 20004	
Address (line 4)		L
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance docuincluding any attachments.	ument # 2
Enter either the	Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH emark Application Number(s) Registra	Mark if additional numbers attached in numbers for the same property). Intion Number(s)
Number of P	roperties Enter the total number of properties involved.	# 1
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40
Method of Deposit Ad (Enter for pa	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	# 033412 Yes x No
Statement ar		
To the	best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and ded copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit accided herein.	
13111	f Porcon Signing	- Toolor

TRADEMARK REEL: 002305 FRAME: 0341

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 09:00 AM 01/05/2001 010010134 - 2225320

STATE of DELAWARE CERTIFICATE of AMENDMENT of CERTIFICATE of INCORPORATION

First: That at a meeting of the Board of Directors of <u>Carson/Soft</u>	Sheen, Inc.
resolutions were duly adopted setting forth a proposed amendment of	the Certificate
of Incorporation of said corporation, declaring said amendment to be a	dvisable and
calling a meeting of the stockholders of said corporation for considera-	tion thereof.
The resolution setting forth the proposed amendment is as follows:	
Resolved, that the Certificate of Incorporation of this corporation be a	mended by
changing the Article thereof numbered "FIRST." so that, as amended	, said Article
shall be and read as follows:	
"FIRST: The name of the corporation (hereinafter refer	es or ber
the "Corporation") shall be Soft Sheen/Carson, Inc."	
Second: That thereafter, pursuant to resolution of its Board of Directo	rs. a special
meeting of the stockholders of said corporation was duly called and he	
in accordance with Section 222 of the General Corporation Law of the	
Delaware at which meeting the necessary number of shares as required	by statute were
voted in favor of the amendment.	
Third: That said amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the	provisions of
Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.	
Fourth: That the capital of said corporation shall not be reduced under	r or by reason
of said amendment.	
BY: Authorized Offi	cer)
NAME: 36bn 0. Sullivan (Type or Print	<u> </u>
(Type or rith)	·)

٦.

ELTSBLLZØZT OL TIØT THB ZTZBNITHOR ONE NOLDNIGOD BE 95: PTRADEMARK RECORDED: 01/22/2001 REEL: 002305 FRAME: 0342